CY2037
High-Accuracy EPROM Programmable
PLL Die for Crystal Oscillators
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 38-07354  Rev. *E  Revised March 06, 2008
Features
■ EPROM-programmable die for in-package programming of
crystal oscillators

CY2037
Document Number: 38-07354  Rev. *E Page 10 of 11
Ordering Information[11]
Ordering Code Status Type Wafer Thickness Operating Range
CY2037AWAF Obsolete Inked Wafer 14 ± 0.5 mils –10°C to +100°C
CY2037-2WAF Obsolete Inked Wafer 14 ± 0.5 mils –10°C to +100°C
CY2037-3WAF Obsolete Inked Wafer 14 ± 0.5 mils –10°C to +100°C
CY2037BWAF Obsolete Inked Wafer 14 ± 0.5 mils –10°C to +100°C
CY2037B-11WAF Obsolete Inked Wafer 11 ± 0.5 mils –10°C to +100°C
CY2037BWAF-IL Active Inkless Wafer 14 ± 0.5 mils –10°C to +100°C
CY2037B-11WAF-IL Active Inkless Wafer 11 ± 0.5 mils –10°C to +100°C
CY2037-2WAF-IL Obsolete, CY2037BWAF-IL is
recommended for new designs
Inkless Wafer 14 ± 0.5 mils –10°C to +100°C
CY2037-3WAF-IL Obsolete Inkless Wafer 14 ± 0.5 mils –10°C to +100°C
Notes
11. The only difference between the CY2037A/CY2037B, and the CY2037-2 is that the CY2037-2 has the shadow register disabled. CY2037-3 replaces the power
down options with a frequency select and contains the shadow register.
[+] Feedback
Document Number: 38-07354  Rev. *E Revised March 06, 2008 Page 11 of 11